Date Name

10/27/2023 SANJUANA SYLVIA FARIAS
ENRIQUE YZAGUIRRE JR
MARY MARGARET ELLISON
DALIA M JOHNSON
DRUSILA GUADALUPE RAMIREZ
HERMOGENES RAMIREZ
ORALIA PENA
MARIA IRENE PENA-MILLER

VUID
1007299393
1007297229
1007303811
1007282509
1007285007
1007303017
1007293677
2128546152

Precinct
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